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COFFI CE NAMVE

REPRESENTATI VE | N CONGRESS

GOVERNOR

I NSURANCE COWM SSI ONER

STATE SENATOR DI STRICT 4

STATE SENATOR DI STRI CT 6

STATE SENATOR DI STRI CT 10

COUNTY EXECUTI VE

PRESI DENT OF COUNTY COUNCI L

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM
COFFI CI AL ELECTI ON RESULTS
PRI MARY 09/ 09/ 08
ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES
NEW CASTLE COUNTY

229 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 229

NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y SC ABS REPORTED
CANDI DATE NAME PARTY

HARTLEY- NAGLE KAREN DEMOCRATI C
M LLER M CHEAL DEMOCRATI C
NORTHI NGTON JERRY W DEMOCRATI C
CARNEY JOHN DEMOCRATI C
MARKELL JACK DEMOCRATI C
LEE WLLI AM SWAI N REPUBLI CAN
PROTACK M CHAEL D. REPUBLI CAN
REED GENE DEMOCRATI C
SAVAGE TOM DEMOCRATI C
STEWART KAREN WELDI N DEMOCRATI C
DURHAM DEE DEMOCRATI C
KATZ M CHAEL S. DEMOCRATI C
ABBOTT RI CHARD L. REPUBLI CAN
CLATWORTHY JOHN D. REPUBLI CAN
FLEM NG M CHAEL REPUBLI CAN
MACKENZI E JOHN DEMOCRATI C
TERRANOVA M CHAEL A. DEMOCRATI C
DALEY ANDREA REPUBLI CAN
VELDI N JAMES DAVI D REPUBLI CAN
COONS CHRI STOPHER A DEMOCRATI C
GORDON THOVAS DEMOCRATI C
CLARK PAUL G DEMOCRATI C
DUNN W LLI AM H. DEMOCRATI C

MAC

24, 804
13, 909
4,164
42, 877

24,768
24,624
9,978
3,945
63, 315

16, 147
7,994
19, 388
43, 529

1,370
2,344

1, 752
1, 318
7,392

1,301
1,243
2,544

404
779
1,183

30, 531
16, 730
47, 261

24,001
17, 811
41, 812

ABS

675
227
192

536
731
347
114
1,728

394
154
560
1,108

14
23
37

874
358

583
492
1,075

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0002

CANDI DATE
TOTAL

25,479
14, 136
4, 356
43,971

25, 304
25, 355
10, 325
4, 059
65, 043

16, 541
8, 148
19, 948
44, 637

1,426
2,428

626
1,822
1, 366
7,668

1, 347
1,282
2,629

418
802
1,220

31, 405
17,088
48, 493

24,584
18, 303
42, 887

CFFI CE
TOTAL

43,971

65, 043

44, 637

7,668

2,629

1,220

48, 493

42, 887
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COFFI CE NAMVE

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 8

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 12

MAYCOR

PRESI DENT OF CI TY COUNCI L

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 1

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 2

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 3

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 4

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM
COFFI CI AL

PRI MARY

ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

ELECTI ON RESULTS
09/ 09/ 08

NEW CASTLE COUNTY

229 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 229
NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y SC ABS REPORTED:

CANDI DATE NAME

CARTI ER JOHN
COLANTUONO CARL S.

BELL W LLI AM
SCHERER THOVAS

BAKER JAMES M
BOVELL JR ROBERT I.

GREGORY SR THECPALI S K.

GRI FFI THS NORMAN D.

CHUKWUOCHA NNAMDI
POTTER JR CHARLES

CONGO || ERNEST M
GRI FFI THS M CHELE A
HYNSON DEVON L.

SM TH LAVRENCE C.

BOLDEN STEPHANI E T.
DYTON RI CHARD L.

COCHRAN MACK D.
SHABAZZ HANI FA

PARTY

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

MAC

2,169
1, 202
3,371

3,015
1, 606
4,621

6, 679
3,520
10, 199

4,331
4, 964
9, 295

911
992
1,903

936
539
223

1,898

487
451
938

301
738
1,039

ABS

64

85

49

72

249

67
316

109

197

306

31

53

15
19

46

14

23

13

16
29

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
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CANDI DATE

TOTAL

2,233
1, 223
3, 456

3, 064
1, 629
4,693

6, 928
3,587
10, 515

4, 440
5, 161
9, 601

942
1,014
1, 956

951
558
228
207
1,944

501
460
961

314
754
1, 068

CFFI CE

TOTAL

3, 456

4,693

10, 515

9, 601

1, 956

1,944

961

1,068
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COFFI CE NAMVE

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 8

CI TY COUNCI L AT LARGE

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM

COFFI CI AL
PRI MARY

ELECTI ON RESULTS
09/ 09/ 08

ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y SC ABS REPORTED:

HAY CAMPBELL

NEW CASTLE COUNTY

229 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 229

CANDI DATE NAME

MARTELLI STEPHEN L.
ZI LCOSKY JOSEPH D.

BROWN DARI US J.
DAVI S DW GHT L.
FREEL CHARLES M

GQJY SAMUEL L
HUTT GARY E.

WALSH LORETTA
VH TE VI NCENT M
VRl GHT JUSTEN

* Kk ok

*okkkkKkk

END OF REPORT

khkkkkkkkk*k

PARTY

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

MAC

464
765
152
1,381

3,137
1, 527
4,235
2,208
1, 910
4,818
1, 505
4, 587
23,927

ABS

34

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0004

TOTAL

498
813
158
1, 469

3,259
1,576
4,411
2,280
1, 961
5,013
1, 543
4,704
24,747

CANDI DATE OFFI CE

TOTAL

1, 469

24,747





